Phospholipid Removal Solutions
Easier, Better
• Double Your Productivity
• Skip the Method Development
• Achieve Clean Samples
There’s an
Way.
Still Using SPE for Bioanalysis?

technical notes, and more at
Ordering Information
If Phree Phospholipid Removal products do not perform as well or
better than your current phospholipid removal product, return the
product with comparative data within 45 days for a FULL REFUND.
Phree™ Phospholipid Removal Products
Part No. Description Unit
8B-S133-TAK Phree Phospholipid Removal Tabbed 1 mL Tube 100/pk
8E-S133-TGB Phree Phospholipid Removal 96-Well Plates 2/pk
Accessories
Collection Plates (deep well, polypropylene)
AH0-7192 96-Well Collection Plate, 350 µL/well 50/pk
AH0-7193 96-Well Collection Plate, 1 mL/well 50/pk
AH0-7194 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL/well 50/pk
AH0-8635 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Square/Round-Conical 50/pk
AH0-8636 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Round/Round, 8 mm 50/pk
AH0-7279 96-Well Collection Plate, 1 mL/well Round, 7 mm 50/pk
Sealing Mats
AH0-8597 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96-Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8598 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8631 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96-Round Well 7 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8632 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Round Well 7 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8633 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96-Round Well 8 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8634 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Round Well 8 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-7362 Sealing Tape Pad 10/pk
Vacuum Manifolds
AH0-6023* SPE 12-Position Vacuum Manifold Set, for tubes ea
AH0-6024* SPE 24-Position Vacuum Manifold Set, for tubes ea
AH0-8950 96-Well Plate Manifold, Universal with Vacuum Gauge ea
*Manifolds include: Vacuum-tight glass chamber, vacuum gauge assembly, polypropylene lid with gasket, male and female
luers and yellow end plugs, stopcock valves, collection rack assemblies, polypropylene needles, lid support legs.  Waste
container included with 12-position manifold.
Terms and Conditions